Timestamp
91212023 9:07:58
9/1212023 9:52:35
91412023 7:29:32

9/1812023 14:50:08

/2812023 14:51:53

912812023 14:53:04
101512023 13:25:24
101512023 17:34:14
101512023 21:11:30
1015/2023 21:13:29
101812023 22:00:21
101812023 22:03:13
1019/2023 9:45:13

1011812023 12:58:00

10/19/2023 18:13:00

1012412023 10:38:48
111712023 10:22:29
11/812023 12:01:27
11/9/2023 10:09:26

11/16/2023 15:37:06

11/29/2023 11:07:20
111712024 13:46:30
112412024 15:07:43
1125/2024 15:22:03
112612024 10:50:56
212212024 7:59:17
31412024 10:42:34
31512024 15:05:50
3/1212024 11:51:04

312112024 10:22:39

312212024 15:32:37

Email Address
rrogers@fruitportschools.net
jbogue@fruitportschools.net
jduffey@fruitportschools. net
ibogue@fruitportschools. net

Ibogue@fruitportschools. net
cdoctor@fruitportschools.net
iduffey@iruitportschools.net
jduffey@iruitportschools.net
tstingle@frutportschools net
tstingle@frutportschools.net
tstingle@irutportschools net
ibogue@fruitportschools.net
cdoctor@fritportschools.net
Jbogue@iruitportschools.net
tstingle@frutportschools.net
jduffey@iruitportschools.net
ibogue@fruitportschools.net
cdoctor@fritportschools.net
jduffey@iruitportschools net
iduffey@irutportschools.net
rogers@fruitportschools.net
cdoctor@fritportschools.net
ibogue@fruitportschools.net
jduffey@iruitportschools.net
tstingle@fruitportschools.net
rrogers@fruitportschools.net
jbogue@fruitportschools.net
ibogue@fruitportschools.net
rogers@fruitportschools.net

School Name:
Fruitport High School / Alternative High School
Beach Elementary School
Shettler Elementary School
Beach Elementary School
Edgewood Elementary School
Edgewood Elementary School
Beach Elementary School
Edgewood Elementary School
Shettler Elementary School
Shettler Elementary School
Fruitport Middle School
Fruitport Middle School
Fruitport Midde School
Beach Elementary School
Edgewood Elementary School
Beach Elementary School
Fruitport Middle School
Shettler Elementary School
Beach Elementary School
Edgewood Elementary School
Shettler Elementary School
Shettler Elementary School
Fritport High School / Alterative High School
Edgewood Elementary School
Beach Elementary School
Shettler Elementary School
Fruitport Middle School
Fruitport High School | Alternative High School
Beach Elementary School
Beach Elementary School
Fritport High School / Alterative High School

Person Conducting Dl
Rob Rogers
Jason Bogue

Janelle Duffey
Jason Bogue
Christian Doctor
Christian Doctor
Jason Bogue
Christian Doctor
Janelle Duffey
Janelle Duffey
Trista Stingle
Trista Stingle

Christian Doctor
Jason Bogue
Trista Stingle
Janelle Duffey
Jason Bogue

Christian Doctor
Janelle Duffey
Janelle Duffey
Rob Rogers

Christian Doctor
Jason Bogue
Janelle Duffey
Trista Stingle
Rob Rogers
Jason Bogue
Jason Bogue
Rob Rogers

Tite:
Assistant Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Principal
Assistant Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Assistant Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal
Principal
Principal

Assistant Principal

2023 - 2024 School Safety Drills

Name of the Dril Coordination Agency:
Fruitport Township FirefPolice Department
Principal
School Administrator
Principal
School Administrator
School Administrator
Principal
School Administrator
School Administrator
School Administrator
Fruitport Township Police Department
Fruitport Township Police Department
Fruitport Township Police Department
School Administrator
School Administrator
Principal - Jason Bogue
Fruitport Township Police Department
Principal
Fruitport Township Police Department
Principal
Fruitport Township Police Department
ort Township PD, Muskegon Sherif’s Depart, I
. Norton Shores Police Department, John Gale
Fruitport Township Police Department
Fruitport Township Police Department

vitport Township Police Department, Sgt. Rypst
Fruitport Township Police Department
Fruitport Township Police Department
Principal
uitport Township Police Department, contacted

Name andor Tite:
ations sentinobody particp
Principal - Jason Bogue
Principal
Principal - Jason Bogue
Officer Dan Butler
Officer Dan Butler
Principal: Jason Bogue
Principal
Principal
Principal
Officer Dan Butler
Officer Dan Butler
Officer Dan Butler
Principal - Jason Bogue
Principal
No Coordinating Offcer
Officer Dan Butler
Principal
Officer Dan Butler
Principal
Officer Dan Butler, Jeff
Poulson, Detective Sgt. Bri
Gale, and other Fruitport/
1 Butler, Detective Sgt. Bri
1 Butler, Detective Sgt. Bri

Officer Dan Butler
Officer Dan Butler
ficer Dan Butler, John Gal
Jason Bogue
lers (FPFDIFPPD) but they

Type of Drill
Fire Drill
Fire Dril
Fire Dril
Fire Drill
Fire Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Fire Dril
Fire Dril
Fire Drill
Evacuation Drill
Fire Dril
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Fire Dril
Tornado Drill
Tomado Drill
Fire Dril
Fire Drill
Fire Dril
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Fire Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Lockdown | Safety Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Lockdown / Safety Drill
Tomado Drill
Torado Drill

Date of Dl
9/1212023
9/12/2023
9/1312023
9/1812023
/1412023
912612023
10/5/2023
10110/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
9/18/12023
912612023
100912023
10118/2023
10119/2023
1012412023
11712023
11/8/2023
111912023
111612023
1112912023
111772024
1124/2024
112512024
1126/2024
2/21/2024

312212024

Time Initiated:
8:48:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
2:30:00 PM
8:25:00 AM
2:50:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:65:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:05:00 PM
7:55:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:01:00 AM
11:35:00 AM
3:00:00 PM
10:15:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
11:53:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
3:00:00 PM
10:20:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
10:30:00 AM
12:45:00 PM
10:15:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
11:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
8:45:00 AM

Time Concluded:
8:57:00AM
9:40:00 AM
2:35:00 PM
8:38:00 AM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
1:23.00 PM
2:10:00 PM
1:05:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
8:01:00AM
9:11:00 AM
9:06:00 AM
11:43:00 AM
3:10:00 PM
10:25:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
11:57:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
3:20:00 PM
10:30:00 AM
1:15:00 PM
10:37:00 AM
12:55:00 PM
10:25:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
1:10:00 PM
11:30:00 AM
10:21:00 AM
8:55:00 AM

Number of Students:
Al
278
320
278

Number of Staff:

Drill Situation
During class time
During class time

Recess
Passing time

During class time, Passing time

During class time, Passing time
During class time

During class time, Passing time
During class time
During a fre dril
During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time

During class time, Passing time
During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time

During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time
During class time

Weather Conditions: Drill Improvement:

Clear we back. Check fire door ¢
Clear 1a reasonable amount of |
Raining
Clear of the day. Everyone quict
Clear
Cloudy, Windy
Raining before the all clear was g
Cloudy Shut doors
Clear
Clear need a better place for evi
Clear
Cloudy
Clear
Clear lize our new PA system we

Cloudy, Raining slassroom doors be shut o

Cloudy “ul o teachers to have thei
Clear, Cloudy  ck of the buiding (outside
Rain and wind, Cold
Clear itport Police Key Cards we
Clear

Snow  slest, Cold
Snow / sleet, Cold
Cloudy, Raining

and leaming; offices and I
ergency button to activate

Cloudy I release classes door by ¢
Cloudy 1 the lockdown announcer
Cold (40 to 10 degrees)
Clear, Cloudy Room Feedback
Cloudy or notlocking and other qu
Clear tis left propped open on ¢
Clear Drill Went well

/sleet, Cold (40 to 10 deciback on a better location

Electronic Signature:
Rob Rogers.
Jason Bogue
Janelle Duffey
Jason Bogue
Christian Doctor
Christian Doctor

Janelle Duffey
Janelle Duffey
Trista Stingle.
Trista Stingle.
Trista Stingle.

Jason Bogue
Trista Stingle.
Janelle Duffey
Jason Bogue

Christian Doctor
Janelle Duffey
Janelle Duffey

Rob Rogers.

Christian Doctor
Jason Bogue
Janelle Duffey
Trista Stingle.

Rob Rogers.
Jason Bogue
Jason Bogue
Rob Rogers.



